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Journal ISSN Website Discipline IF 

Journal of Hydro-environment Research 1570-6443 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-hydro-environment-research  Environment 2.1 

Science of the Total Environment 0048-9697 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/science-of-the-total-environment Environment 4.6 

Atmospheric Environment  1352-2310 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/atmospheric-environment Environment 3.7 

Environment International 0160-4120 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/environment-international Environment 7.3 

Agriculture, Ecosystems & Environment 0167-8809 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/agriculture-ecosystems-and-environment Environment 3.5 

Remote Sensing of Environment 0034-4257 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/remote-sensing-of-environment  Environment 6.4 

Building and Environment  0360-1323 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/building-and-environment Environment 4.5 

Computers, Environment and Urban Systems 0198-9715 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/computers-environment-and-urban-systems  Environment 3.7 

Transportation Research Part D: Transport and Environment 1361-9209 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/transportation-research-part-d-transport-and-environment Environment 3.4 

Environmental Innovation And Societal Transitions                    2210-4224 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/environmental-innovation-and-societal-transitions Environment 5.265 

Environmental Innovation And Societal Transitions                    2210-4224 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/environmental-innovation-and-societal-transitions Environment 5.265 

Environmental Development 2211-4645 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/environmental-development Environment 2.3 

Process Safety and Environmental Protection 0957-5820 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/process-safety-and-environmental-protection  Environment 3.4 

Journal of Economic Theory 0022-0531 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-economic-theory Environment 1.2 

Ecotoxicology and Environmental Safety 0147-6513 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/ecotoxicology-and-environmental-safety Environment 3.9 

Remote Sensing of Environment 0034-4257 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/remote-sensing-of-environment  Environment 6.4 

Energy & Environment 20484070 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/energy-environment/journal202462#description  Environment 0.56 
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Environment and Urbanization 0956-2478 https://journals.sagepub.com/home/eau Environment 2.2 

Indoor and Built Environment 14230070 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/indoor-and-built-environment#description Environment 1.1 

The Journal of Environment & Development 15525465 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/journal/journal-environment-development#description  Environment 2.3 

Organization & Environment 15527417 https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/mst/organization-environment/journal200856#description Environment 5.04 

Reviews in Environmental Science and Bio/Technology 1572-9826 https://www.springer.com/environment/environmental+engineering+and+physics/journal/11157  Environment 5.7 

Environmental Health & Public Health 1476-069X https://www.springer.com/environment/environmental+health+-+public+health/journal/12940 Environment 4.3 

Environmental Sciences Europe 2190-4715 https://www.springer.com/environment/journal/12302 Environment 4 

Environmental Chemistry Letters 1610-3653 https://www.springer.com/environment/environmental+chemistry/journal/10311  Environment 3.1 

Regional Environmental Change 1436-378X https://www.springer.com/environment/global+change+-+climate+change/journal/10113 Environment 2.8 

Environment, Development and Sustainability 1573-2975 https://www.springer.com/environment/sustainable+development/journal/10668  Environment 1.3 

International Journal of Environmental Research 2008-2304 https://www.springer.com/environment/environmental+management/journal/41742  Environment 1.01 
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